
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
44 
93 
67 
50 
43 

3 
24 

9 

70 

Name 
Scionti Federico 
Zanardini Mirko 
Marulla Matteo 
Santanocita Marco 
Romagnoli Riccardo 
Ferranti Luca 
Polverini Daniele 
Revello Alessandro 

Fiore Mattia 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

1 

Total Tm 
31:00.836 
31:26.141 
31:41.555 
31:44.764 
31:46.311 
31:54.177 
32:08.705 
32:34.537 

1:58.740 

Diff 

25.305 
40.719 
43.928 
45.475 
53.341 

1:07.869 
1 Lap 

14 Laps 

Gap 

25.305 
15.414 

3.209 
1.547 
7.866 

14.528 
1 Lap 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:50.102 
1:52.029 
1:52.954 
1:53.252 
1:53.970 
1:53.837 
1:53.148 
2:07.413 

In Lap 
12 

6 
8 

15 
10 

6 
12 
14 

0 

Class 
SSGTB 
SSGTC 
SSGTB 
SSGTB 
SSGTD 
SSGTD 
SSGTC 
SSGTD 

SSGTD 

Club 
LA M B O R G HIN I R O MA  BY  D L  R A C ING  
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
LA M B O R G HIN I R O MA  BY  D L  R A C ING  
LA M B O R G HIN I R O MA  BY  D L  R A C ING  
TENJOB 
STKR RACING 
STKR RACING 
TENJOB 

DL RACING 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.305 

Avg. Speed 

168,108 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.102 

Best Speed 

189,413 

Best Lap by 

44 - Scionti Federico 
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FX Racing Weekend 
GT 

Race2 Supersport GT 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:10:17 

Monza 5,793 km 

02/04/2023 13:05 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Quaranta Paolo

Commissario Sportivo
Bosatelli Giovanni

Commissario Sportivo
Perricone Salvatore


